AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
© 2015-2026, AFL, all rights reserved.   FS200-00-2000  Revision BB  2026-01-08
	 Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
1
FlexScan® FS200 Single-mode OTDR
AFL’s FlexScan FS200 OTDR is an all-in-one solution for detecting, identifying, locating, and resolving single-mode optical network issues. It

4
FlexScan® FS200 Single-mode OTDR
Ordering Information
Kits include FS200 with Optical Port Saver, AC charger, battery, carry strap, SC/2.5 mm connector adapters, FlexReports, USB cable, and carry case.
FS200-XXX-Basic, Plus, PRO, BIPM Kits Order Entry: FS200-[MOD]-[KIT]-[PW]-[C]-[CC]-[LNG]-[AC]-[FR]-[TIP]
FS200-300-MPO Kit Order Entry: FS200-300-MPO24-P1-W1-[C]-[LNG]-[AC]-[FRM]-[MC2]
FS200-303/304-FTTH PRO Kits Order Entry: FS200-[MOD]-FTTH-PRO-[CC]-[LNG]-[AC] where:
[MOD] FS200 FlexScan OTDR Configuration
60 1650 filtered Live PON Troubleshooting OTDR
100 1310/1550 Pt-to-Pt & PON Verification and Troubleshooting OTDR
300 1310/1550 Pt-to-Pt & PON Verification and Troubleshooting OTDR
303 1310/1550/1625 Pt-to-Pt and PON Verification and Troubleshooting OTDR
304 1310/1550/1650 Pt-to-Pt and PON Verification and Troubleshooting OTDR
[KIT] FS200 FlexScan Kit Configuration / Kit Contents
BAS (a) Includes: FS200, FlexReports Basic, USB cable , soft case
PLUS Includes: BAS Kit plus 150 m SMF Fiber Ring, One-Click Cleaner, upgrade to
FlexReports Advanced, soft or hard carry case
PRO Includes: PLUS Kit plus FOCIS Flex with two user-selected adapter tips
FTTH-
PRO
Includes: BAS Kit, 150 m SC/APC & LC/APC Fiber Rings, FOCIS Flex, SC/APC
& LC/APC bulkhead and ferrule adapters, SC & LC One-Click Cleaners, Port
Saver, FlexReports Advanced, soft or hard carry case (FS200-303/304 only)
BIPM Includes: PRO Kit plus OFI-BIPMe
MPO24 Includes: FS200, MPO-24 Switch, MPO launch cable, OTDR to-Switch launch
cable, OTDR-to-Switch USB cable, FlexReports Advanced
[PW] Power Meter / Wireless Option
P0-W0 No Source, Power Meter, or Bluetooth/WiFi (FS200-60/100 only)
P0-W1 (b) No Source or Power Meter; Includes Bluetooth/WiFi (FS200-300/304 only)
P1-W0 No Bluetooth/WiFi (-303/304 only); Includes Source, Power Meter
P1-W1 (b) Includes Source (not included in FS200-60), Power Meter, Bluetooth/Wi-Fi
[C] OTDR / Source Connector Type
A APC (recommended)
U UPC (via installed APC to UPC Port Saver)
[CC] (c) Carry Case Option (PLUS, PRO, FTTH-PRO, BIPM Kits)